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Summary

Parameter Value

Yearly Deposit ₹1,50,000.00

Interest Rate 7.1%

Tenure 15 years

Total Deposited ₹22,50,000.00

Maturity Amount ₹40,68,209.23

Total Interest ₹18,18,209.23

Detailed Schedule
All monetary values in ₹ (India)

Year Opening Balance Deposit Interest Earned Closing Balance Total Deposited Total Interest

1.00 0.00 1,50,000.00 10,650.00 1,60,650.00 1,50,000.00 10,650.00

2.00 1,60,650.00 1,50,000.00 22,056.15 3,32,706.15 3,00,000.00 32,706.15

3.00 3,32,706.15 1,50,000.00 34,272.14 5,16,978.29 4,50,000.00 66,978.29

4.00 5,16,978.29 1,50,000.00 47,355.46 7,14,333.75 6,00,000.00 1,14,333.75

5.00 7,14,333.75 1,50,000.00 61,367.70 9,25,701.45 7,50,000.00 1,75,701.45

6.00 9,25,701.45 1,50,000.00 76,374.80 11,52,076.25 9,00,000.00 2,52,076.25

7.00 11,52,076.25 1,50,000.00 92,447.41 13,94,523.66 10,50,000.00 3,44,523.66

8.00 13,94,523.66 1,50,000.00 1,09,661.18 16,54,184.84 12,00,000.00 4,54,184.84

9.00 16,54,184.84 1,50,000.00 1,28,097.12 19,32,281.96 13,50,000.00 5,82,281.96

10.00 19,32,281.96 1,50,000.00 1,47,842.02 22,30,123.98 15,00,000.00 7,30,123.98

11.00 22,30,123.98 1,50,000.00 1,68,988.80 25,49,112.78 16,50,000.00 8,99,112.78

12.00 25,49,112.78 1,50,000.00 1,91,637.01 28,90,749.79 18,00,000.00 10,90,749.79

13.00 28,90,749.79 1,50,000.00 2,15,893.24 32,56,643.03 19,50,000.00 13,06,643.03

14.00 32,56,643.03 1,50,000.00 2,41,871.66 36,48,514.69 21,00,000.00 15,48,514.69

15.00 36,48,514.69 1,50,000.00 2,69,694.54 40,68,209.23 22,50,000.00 18,18,209.23

This report is generated by xyz calculators. Results are approximate and for informational purposes only.

https://xyzcalculators.com/

https://xyzcalculators.com/calculators/ppf/ozoiya0ls6
https://xyzcalculators.com/
https://xyzcalculators.com/

